TACTICAL OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE
Product Catalogue
AFL’s portfolio of fibre optic cable products is unmatched. With AFL, it always begins with quality
products. Since the first use of fibre optics, AFL has led the way with innovative cable products that
deliver exceptional solutions for our customers. Our robust product line is now in service in over
100 countries around the world.
AFL’s portfolio of fibre optic cables suitable for deployment in the harshest of environmental conditions extends from highly
flexible, cut-resistant deployable cables to braided armoured breakout cables. These solutions provide the bandwidth, performance

Inner TPU Jacket
Outer TPU Jacket
Ordering Information
AFL NO.
FIBRE
COUNT
NOMINAL
DIAMETER (MM)
NOMINAL
WEIGHT (KG/KM)
TENSION (N) MINIMUM
BEND RADIUS (CM)INSTALLATION LONG TERM
X%001*30180#-BB 1 6.6 64 1112 290 6.6
X%002*58180#-BB 2 9.5 124 1450 290 9.5
X%004*58180#-BB 4 9.5 124 1450 290 9.5
X%006*61180#-BB 6 9.8 128 1450 290 9.8
X%012*70180#-BB 12 10.7 156 1750 350 10.7
Note: Diameter and weight subject to change without notice
Replace percent (%) in AFL No. with
corresponding jacket type below.
1 = Tactical Polyurethane
2 = Flame Retardant Polyurethane
3 = LSZH Polyurethane
4= StrataJac® Tactical+ Encapsulation
Replace asterisk (*) in AFL No. with
corresponding fibre type below.
5 = 50/125 µm multimode GIGA-Link™ 600
6 = 62.5/125 µm multimode GIGA-Link™ 300
9 = Single-mode
K = SM Futureguide SR-15e Bend Insensitive
L = 50/125 µm OM3
C = 50/125 µm OM4
Replace pound sign (#) in AFL number with
number corresponding below.
G = 500 µm Coated Optical Fibre
H = 250 µm Coated Optical Fibre
500 µm primary coated fibre available.
Customer specified print available = G.
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Cable
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Cable
10
© 2002-2017, AFL, all rights reserved. 1521, Revision 1, 18.07.17
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
10
Tactical Breakout Cable
AFL’s Tactical Breakout Cables are ideal for use in harsh environment applications
requiring a rugged deployable cable solution. Consisting of 2 mm sub-cables, each
optical fibre is suitable for direct termination enabling fast and easy installation.
This reduced diameter, light weight and high strength cable features a tough
abrasion resistant polyurethane jacket that offers exceptional performance through
a wide range of temperatures. It is also impervious to common chemicals found
in industrial environments. Available with a flame retardant jacket option the BU
series breakout cable is ideal for use in mines, petrochemical facilities and other
industrial applications.
Features & Benefits
• Deployable design
• UV, Fungus and water resistant
• Highly crush and impact resistant
• 2.0 mm sub-cables available in a
variety of colors
• Available with shiny or matte low-

Installation 2112 (475)
Operational 333 (75)
Ordering Information
AFL NO.
FIBRE
COUNT
NOMINAL DIAMETER
(MM)
NOMINAL WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES MINIMUM
BEND RADIUS (CM)CRUSH (N/CM) IMPACTS
B%002*20180H 2 7.8 52 2000 200 7.5
B%004*20180H 4 7.8 52 2000 200 7.5
B%006*20180H 6 8.8 58 2000 200 8.5
B%008*20180H 8 10.0 77 2000 200 10
B%012*20180H 12 11.4 97 2000 200 11
500 µm primary coated fibre available = G.
Customer specified print available.
Replace percent (%) in AFL No. with
corresponding jacket type below.
1 = Tactical Polyurethane
2 = Flame Retardant Polyurethane
3 = LSZH Polyurethane
4= StrataJac® Tactical+ Encapsulation
Replace asterisk (*) in AFL No. with
corresponding fibre type below.
5 = 50/125 µm multimode GIGA-Link™ 600
6 = 62.5/125 µm multimode GIGA-Link™ 300
9 = Single-mode
K = SM Futureguide SR-15e Bend Insensitive
L = 50/125 µm OM3
C = 50/125 µm OM4
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Cable
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Cable
10 11
© 2002-2017, AFL, all rights reserved. 1521, Revision 1, 18.07.17
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
10 11
Braided Amoured Tactical Breakout Cable
AFL’s Braided Armoured Tactical Breakout Cables are ideal for use in harsh environment
applications requiring a rugged deployable cable solution. Consisting of 2 mm sub-cables,
each optical fibre is suitable for direct termination enabling fast and easy installation.
This reduced diameter, light weight, and high strength cable features a tough abrasion
resistant polyurethane jacket that offers exceptional performance through a wide range of
temperatures. It is also impervious to common chemicals found in industrial environments.
Available with a flame retardant jacket option the BU series breakout cable is ideal for use
in mines, petrochemical facilities, and other industrial applications.
Features & Benefits
• Deployable design
• UV, Fungus, and water resistant
• Highly crush and impact resistant
• 2.0 mm sub-cables available
in a variety of colours
• Available with shiny or matte
low-friction jacket
• Custom colours available
• Available with bend insensitive
SM and MM optical fibre
• Supports all multi-gigabit
Ethernet standards
• RoHS compliant
Applications
•  MIL PRF 85045
•  ANSI/ICEA-S-104-696
•  RoHS Compliant